
Monday 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Tuesday 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

Wednesday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Thursday 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Friday 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Saturday 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Sunday 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24

Monday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24

Tuesday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Wednesday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

Thursday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Friday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Saturday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Sunday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23

Monday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25

Tuesday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

Wednesday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27

Thursday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28

Friday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29

Saturday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30

Sunday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31

Monday 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31

Tuesday 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1

Wednesday 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2

Thursday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Friday 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Saturday 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Sunday 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

School Day

School Holiday

Bank Holiday

Total 195

Please check with the individual schools for their term dates

Foundation, trust, academy and voluntary aided schools set their own term dates and may differ from ours

6 Mon 1st June 2020 Mon 20th July 2020 36

5 Mon 20th April 2020 Fri 22nd May 2020 24

4 Mon 24th February 2020 Fri 3rd April 2020 30

3 Mon 6th January 2020 Fri 14th February 2020 30

2 Mon 4th November 2019 Fri 20th December 2019 35

1 Mon 2nd September 2019 Fri 25th October 2019 40

Term Day From Day No.Days

March April May

June July August/September

North Somerset School Term Dates 2019-2020

August/September October November

December January February


